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Participant contact list 

Economy 
(Insert rows as neede # male # female Details  

Vietnam 1 1 

Bui Thai Ha (Ms.) 
- Official, Ministry of Industry and Trad 
- habthai@moit.gov.vn 
- (+84) 222 054 19 
Bui Hong Duong (Mr.) 
- Director, Ministry of Industry and Trade 
- DuongBH@moit.gov.vn 
- (+84) 222 054 19 

China 2  

Yinglei Gao 
- Third Secretary, Ministry of Commerce 
- gaoyinglei@mofcom.gov.cn 
- +86 10 6519 7150 
Tang Liu 
- Deputy Division Director, Ministry of Commerc
- gaoyinglei@mofcom.gov.cn 
- +86 10 6519 4618 

Malaysia 1 1 

Adli Amirul Mohd Yusof (Mr.) 
- Assistant Director, Ministry of International 

Trade & Industry 
- adli.yusof@miti.gov.my 
- 03-6200-0358 
Wan Saadah Mohamed Muhibbuddin (Ms.) 
- Senior Assistant Director of Customs, Royal 

Malaysian Customs Dept. 
- wnsaadah@yahoo.com 
- 603-88822646 

Russia  1 

Ekaterina Chistiakova 
- Consultant, Ministry of Economic Developmen
- chistjakovaes@economy.gov.ru 
- +7-495-651-7633 

Peru 1 1 

Jennifer Olortegui Marky (Ms.) 
- Rules of Origin Coordinator, Foreign Trade an

Tourism 
- jolortegui@mincetur.gob.pe 
- +5115136100 ext 8041 
Jorge Betancourt (Mr.) 
- Official, Foreign Trade and Tourism 
- jbetancourt@mincetur.gob.pe 
- +5115136100 ext 8042 

Philippines  2 

Jena Carmela R. Zulueta 
- Trade and Industry Development Analyst, 

Department of Trade and Industry 
- JenaCarmelaZulueta@dti.gov.ph 
- 632-465-3300 loc. 436 / 63-917-5088616 
Esperanza Jesusa Palomata 
- OIC Chief, Tariff Commission 
- esperanza_palomata@yahoo.com 
- 632-926-8731 

Indonesia 2  

Sri Bimo Adhi Yudhono 
- Trade Analyst for Directoriate of Export and 

Import Facilitation, Ministry of Trade of 
Indonesia 

- sribimoadhi@gmail.com 



   

 

- 62-812-1329-7022 / 62-12-3858171 
Satrio Nugroho 
- Trade Analyst, Ministry of Trade 
- satrio_79@yahoo.com 
- 62-8112405379 

Thailand  2 

Lawan Maythiyanon 
- Chief of Rules of Origin Sub-Division 1, The 

Customs Department, Ministry of Finance 
- lawanroo@gmail.com, 66-2667-7670 
Siriporn U-Lao 
- Customs Technical Officer Practitioner Level, 

The Customs Department, Ministry of Finance
- siriporn.psed7@gmail.com  
- 66-2667-7302 

Mexico  2 

Margarita Pastrana Jiménez 
- Department of Rules of Origin and Customs 

Procedures, Economy 
- margarita.pastrana@economia.gob.mx 
- 5255-57299100 ext.15431 
Berenice Colin García 
- Department of Rules of Origin and Customs 

Procedures, Economy 
- berenice.colin@economia.gob.mx 
- 5255-57299100 ext.15046 

Brunei 1  

Yusri Yahya 
- Diplomatic Officer, Department of Trade 

Development, Ministry of Foreign Affairs and 
Trade 

- yusri.yahya@mfa.gov.bn 
- +6732383374 

Singapore 1 1 

Sarah Soon (Ms.) 
- Assistant Director, Ministry of Trade&Industry
- sarah_soon@mti.gov.sg 
- +65 6332 7203 
Tay Lide (Mr.) 
- Senior Assistant Director, Ministry of 

Trade&Industry 
- tay_lide@mti.gov.sg 
- +65 6332 5346 

Japan 1  

Katoro Matsuzawa 
- Deputy Director, Ministry of Foreign Affairs 
- koutaro.matsuzawa@mofa.go.jp 
- 81-3-5501-8341 

Korea  2 

Sungyo Choi 
- First Secretary, Ministry of Foreign Affairs 
- sychoi06@mofa.go.kr 
- 82-2-2100-7653 
Eun Jung Choi 
- Second Secretary, Ministry of Foreign Affairs
- ejchoi11@mofa.go.kr 
- 82-2-2100-7655 

Hong Kong, China 1 2 

CHOY Mun See, Alice (Ms.) 
- Deputy Principal Govt Counsel, Department o

Justice 
- alicechoy@doj.gov.hk 
- 852-3918-4770 
KWONG Hiu Tung, Katie (Ms.) 
- Govt Counsel(Treaties&Law), Department of 



   

 

Justice 
- katiekwong@doj.gov.hk 
- 852-3918-4780 
NG Ka Lok, Eric (Mr.) 
- Assistant Trade Officer, Trade and Industry 

Department 
- ericng@tid.gov.hk 
- 852-2398-5507 

USA  1 
Juliana Kim 
- Head of Trade Unit and First Secretary, 

Economic Section US Embassy 

Chinese Taipei 1 3 

Cheng-Chih Li (Mr.) 
- Auditor, Ministry of Finance 
- ccli@customs.gov.tw 
-  886-2-2550-5500 ext.2542 
Heng Zhen Tsai (Ms.) 
- Clerk, Bureau of Foreign Trade, Ministry of 

Economic Affairs 
- hztsai@trade.gov.tw 
- 886-2-2397-7217 
Shao-Ching Jenny Van (Ms.) 
- Senior Legal Advisor, Office of Trade 

Negotiations, Ministry of Economic Affairs 
- jennyvan@moea.gov.tw 
- 866-2389-1999 ext. 3100 
Chian-Yi You (Ms.) 
- Special Assistant, Office of Trade Negotiations

Ministry of Economic Affairs 
- cyyou@moea.gov.tw 
- 866-2389-1999 ext. 3362 

    

 


